

كشف الحساب  
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT



PARAMOUNT MEDICAL FZCO  
6 EA 216  
P.O.Box 384822  
DUBAI, United Arab Emirates

Period Covered	Last 50 Transactions	مدة التغطية
Page No	1	رقم الصفحة
Branch	BUR DUBAI	الفرع
Currency	AED	نوع العملة
Account Number	XXXXXXX544001	رقم الحساب
IBAN	AE71 0400 0003 3284 9544 001	IBAN
Account Type	CURRENT ACCOUNT	نوع الحساب

التاريخ Date	تفاصيل Details	شيك Cheque	سحب Withdrawals	إيداع Deposits	الرصيد Balance
29JUN20	ATM CASH DEPOSIT Deira Maktoum Br. 0003- 500128869560 29-06-2020 11:53			40,000.00	40,000.00Cr
05JUL20	AECB CHQ BK ISS CHRG INC VAT		52.50		39,947.50Cr
	Total Withdrawals		52.50		
	Total Deposits			40,000.00	

يعتبر هذا الكشف نهائياً ما لم يتم الاعتراض عليه خلال 15 يوماً من تاريخ إرساله  
This statement will be considered as final if not qualified by you within 15 days of the mailing date

كشف الحساب  
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT



PARAMOUNT MEDICAL FZCO  
6 EA 216  
P.O.Box 384822  
DUBAI, United Arab Emirates

Period Covered	Last 50 Transactions	مدة التغطية
Page No	1	رقم الصفحة
Branch	BUR DUBAI	الفرع
Currency	AED	نوع العملة
Account Number	XXXXXXX544001	رقم الحساب
IBAN	AE71 0400 0003 3284 9544 001	IBAN
Account Type	CURRENT ACCOUNT	نوع الحساب

التاريخ Date	نفاصيل Details	شيك Cheque	سحب Withdrawals	إيداع Deposits	الرصيد Balance
-----------------	-------------------	---------------	--------------------	-------------------	-------------------

29JUN20	ATM CASH DEPOSIT Deira Maktoum Br. 0003- 500128869560 29-06-2020 11:53			40,000.00	40,000.00Cr
05JUL20	AECB CHQ BK ISS CHRG INC VAT		52.50		39,947.50Cr
08AUG20	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT Charge collection-Incl. VAT For Month of JUL Digital Banking Fee		26.25		39,921.25Cr
07SEP20	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT Charge collection-Incl. VAT For Month of AUG Digital Banking Fee		26.25		39,895.00Cr
07OCT20	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT Charge collection-Incl. VAT For Month of SEP Digital Banking Fee		26.25		39,868.75Cr
05NOV20	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT CHARGE COLLECTION-VAT INCLUSIVE BUSBNK_FALL_BACK_CHRG		262.50		39,606.25Cr
05NOV20	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT CHARGE COLLECTION-VAT INCLUSIVE BUSBNK_FALL_BACK_CHRG		262.50		39,343.75Cr
07NOV20	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT Charge collection-Incl. VAT For Month of OCT Digital Banking Fee		26.25		39,317.50Cr
08NOV20	Rev of BUSBNK FALLBACK CHRG			262.50	39,580.00Cr
	Total Withdrawals		682.50		
	Total Deposits			40,262.50	

يعتبر هذا الكشف نهائياً ما لم يتم الاعتراض عليه خلال 15 يوماً من تاريخ إرساله  
This statement will be considered as final if not qualified by you within 15 days of the mailing date



كشف الحساب  
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT



PARAMOUNT MEDICAL FZCO  
6 EA 216  
P.O.Box 384822  
DUBAI, United Arab Emirates

Period Covered	Last 50 Transactions	مدة التغطية
Page No	1	رقم الصفحة
Branch	BUR DUBAI	الفرع
Currency	AED	نوع العملة
Account Number	XXXXXXX544001	رقم الحساب
IBAN	AE71 0400 0003 3284 9544 001	IBAN
Account Type	CURRENT ACCOUNT	نوع الحساب

التاريخ Date	تفاصيل Details	شيك Cheque	سحب Withdrawals	إيداع Deposits	الرصيد Balance
-----------------	-------------------	---------------	--------------------	-------------------	-------------------

29JUN20	ATM CASH DEPOSIT Deira Maktoum Br. 0003- 500128869560 29-06-2020 11:53			40,000.00	40,000.00Cr
05JUL20	AECB CHQ BK ISS CHRG INC VAT		52.50		39,947.50Cr
08AUG20	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT Charge collection-Incl. VAT For Month of JUL Digital Banking Fee		26.25		39,921.25Cr
07SEP20	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT Charge collection-Incl. VAT For Month of AUG Digital Banking Fee		26.25		39,895.00Cr
07OCT20	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT Charge collection-Incl. VAT For Month of SEP Digital Banking Fee		26.25		39,868.75Cr
05NOV20	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT CHARGE COLLECTION-VAT INCLUSIVE BUSBNK_FALL_BACK_CHRG		262.50		39,606.25Cr
05NOV20	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT CHARGE COLLECTION-VAT INCLUSIVE BUSBNK_FALL_BACK_CHRG		262.50		39,343.75Cr
07NOV20	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT Charge collection-Incl. VAT For Month of OCT Digital Banking Fee		26.25		39,317.50Cr
08NOV20	Rev of BUSBNK FALLBACK CHRG			262.50	39,580.00Cr
05DEC20	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT CHARGE COLLECTION-VAT INCLUSIVE BUSBNK_FALL_BACK_CHRG		262.50		39,317.50Cr
07DEC20	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT Charge collection-Incl. VAT For Month of NOV Digital Banking Fee		26.25		39,291.25Cr
28DEC20	CLG CHQ.DRAWN	000001	2,953.13		36,338.12Cr
05JAN21	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT CHARGE COLLECTION-VAT INCLUSIVE BUSBNK_FALL_BACK_CHRG		262.50		36,075.62Cr
06JAN21	CHEQUE DEPOSIT 102801;HBAGZ;DXB			119,284.75	155,360.37Cr

يعتبر هذا الكشف نهائياً ما لم يتم الاعتراض عليه خلال 15 يوماً من تاريخ إرساله  
This statement will be considered as final if not qualified by you within 15 days of the mailing date



كشف الحساب  
 STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

PARAMOUNT MEDICAL FZCO  
 6 EA 216  
 P.O.Box 384822  
 DUBAI, United Arab Emirates

Period Covered	01/02/2021 to 20/02/2021	مدة التغطية
Page No	1	رقم الصفحة
Branch	BUR DUBAI	الفرع
Currency	AED	نوع العملة
Account Number	XXXXXXX544001	رقم الحساب
IBAN	AE71 0400 0003 3284 9544 001	IBAN
Account Type	CURRENT ACCOUNT	نوع الحساب

التاريخ Date	تفاصيل Details	شيك Cheque	سحب Withdrawals	إيداع Deposits	الرصيد Balance
06FEB21	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT CHARGE COLLECTION-VAT INCLUSIVE BUSBNK_FALL_BACK_CHRG		262.50		155,071.62Cr
07FEB21	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT Charge collection-Incl. VAT For Month of JAN Digital Banking Fee		26.25		155,045.37Cr
	Total Withdrawals		288.75		
	Total Deposits			0.00	



كشف الحساب  
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

PARAMOUNT MEDICAL FZCO  
6 EA 216  
P.O.Box 384822  
DUBAI, United Arab Emirates

Period Covered	Last 50 Transactions	مدة التغطية
Page No	2	رقم الصفحة
Branch	BUR DUBAI	الفرع
Currency	AED	نوع العملة
Account Number	XXXXXXX544001	رقم الحساب
IBAN	AE71 0400 0003 3284 9544 001	IBAN
Account Type	CURRENT ACCOUNT	نوع الحساب

التاريخ Date	نفاصيل Details	شيك Cheque	سحب Withdrawals	إيداع Deposits	الرصيد Balance
27JAN21	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT Charge collection-Incl. VAT For Month of DEC Digital Banking Fee		26.25		155,334.12Cr
06FEB21	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT CHARGE COLLECTION-VAT INCLUSIVE BUSBNK_FALL_BACK_CHRG		262.50		155,071.62Cr
07FEB21	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT Charge collection-Incl. VAT For Month of JAN Digital Banking Fee		26.25		155,045.37Cr
06MAR21	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT CHARGE COLLECTION-VAT INCLUSIVE BUSBNK_FALL_BACK_CHRG		262.50		154,782.87Cr
07MAR21	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL. VAT Charge collection-Incl. VAT For Month of FEB Digital Banking Fee		26.25		154,756.62Cr
	Total Withdrawals		4,790.63		
	Total Deposits			159,547.25	

يعتبر هذا الكشف نهائياً ما لم يتم الاعتراض عليه خلال 15 يوماً من تاريخ إرساله  
This statement will be considered as final if not qualified by you within 15 days of the mailing date